
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

B

Date: 9/6/2009 Sheet    of
File: C:\Users\..\PDInt1.SchDoc Drawn By:

REPEAT(STATUS)
REPEAT(ENABLE)

REPEAT(TEMP)
REPEAT(DCMON)
REPEAT(DCDAQ)

REPEAT(VC)
REPEAT(VCRET)

REPEAT(SHLD)

REPEAT(I,1,4)
PDInt2.SchDoc

GNDGND

10
R1

100n
C1

GNDGND

10
R4

100n
C2

GNDGND

10
R5

100n
C3

2 1

B1 Bracket

2 1
B2 Bracket

2 1

B3 Bracket

+5V

GND

Vin1

2

Vout 3

GND

U1 7805

100u

C5

100u

C9

100n

C6

100n

C8

TP1 TP7

GND GND

TP3 TP4 TP5 TP6

+15V

U1_B heatsink

100u

C4

100n

C7

TP2

GND

-15V

D1

330
R3

+5V

GND

+15V

-15V

VC
VCRET

TEMP
DCMON
DCDAQ

STATUS
ENABLE

VC1 VCRET1
VC2
VC3
VC4

VCRET2
VCRET3
VCRET4

TEMP1

TEMP2

TEMP3

TEMP4

DCMON1

DCMON2

DCMON3

DCMON4

H19 #4 screw, 3/8"

H20 #4 lock washer

H21 #4 nut

GND GND

DCDAQ1

DCDAQ2

DCDAQ3

DCDAQ4

GND

STATUS1
STATUS2
STATUS3
STATUS4

ENABLE1
ENABLE2
ENABLE3
ENABLE4

LSC Photodiode Interface

Daniel Sigg
21

CD990543

SHLD

SHLD1 SHLD2 SHLD3 SHLD4

H1 #4 screw, 3/8"

H3 #4 lock washer

H4 #4 lock washer

H5 #4 nut

H6 #4 nut

H2 #4 screw, 3/8"

H7 #4 screw, 3/8"

H9 #4 lock washer

H10 #4 lock washer

H11 #4 nut

H12 #4 nut

H8 #4 screw, 3/8"

H13 #4 screw, 3/8"

H15 #4 lock washer

H16 #4 lock washer

H17 #4 nut

H18 #4 nut

H14 #4 screw, 3/8"

GND GND

GND

GND

OK

1
3
5 6

4
2

7
9 10

8

11
13 14

12

15 16
17 18
19 20
21 22
23 24
25 26
27 28
29 30
31 32
33 34
35 36
37 38
39 40
41 42
43 44
45 46
47 48
49 50

P1

09 18 550 7324

GND

S

D

G
Q1
FDV301N

OK

20K
R2

GND

14

23

J1
EPG.1B.302.HLN

14

23

J2
EPG.1B.302.HLN

DAQ 1 DAQ 2

VCC

 

D2 D4

D3



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

B

Date: 9/6/2009 Sheet    of
File: C:\Users\..\PDInt2.SchDoc Drawn By:

-15V

+15V

GND

GND

GND

STATUS

ENABLE

TEMP

DCMON

DCDAQ

3

Rg 8

Rg 1
2

6 +V
s

7
-V

s
4

R
ef

5

U6
AD620

+15V

-15V

GND

GND

VC

VCRET

GND
+15V-15V

GND

GND

VCC

D5

8
3

2
6

7
4

5

1

U3 OP27GS

100n
C21

100n
C22

30

R24

20K
R18

10K

R1210K

R9

100n
NP0

C13
20K
R15GND

100n
NP0

C16

-15V

+15V

GND

GND

8
3

2
6

7
4

5

1

U4 OP27GS

100n
C23

100n
C24

30

R25

20K
R19

10K

R1310K

R10

100n
NP0

C14
20K
R16GND

100n
NP0

C17

-15V

+15V

GND

GND

8
3

2
6

7
4

5

1

U5 OP27GS

100n
C25

100n
C26

30

R26

20K
R20

10K

R1410K

R11

1n
NP0

C15
20K
R17GND

1n
NP0

C18

100n
C19

100n
C20

1K

R8

10

R6

10

R7

NL
R23

1K

R28

1K

R27

100n
NP0

C33

W2

3
1down

up
S1

GND

1K

R21

330

R22

VCC

GND

GND

5 6U2C

89 U2D

3 4U2B

12
U2A

1011 U2E

1213 U2F

100n
C34

GND

VCC

TP8

TP9

TP12

TP13

TP11

TP10

LSC Photodiode Interface

Daniel Sigg
22

CD990543

100n
C10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

16

P2

788757-1

SHLD

W1

GND

1 2
3 4

JP1

Header 2X2

4.7u
C11

4.7u
C12

4.7u
C27

4.7u
C28

4.7u
C29

4.7u
C30

4.7u
C31

4.7u
C32


